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Pl Stno Name Time

F12  (3) 2,6 km  70 m 9 C
1(32) 2(31) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(52) 7(53) 8(54) 9(100) Finish

1 106 Tudorache Alexia 32:09 6:28 8:09 11:40 15:13 21:54 24:25 27:40 30:51 31:51 32:09
OK Silva 6:28 1:41 3:31 3:33 6:41 2:31 3:15 3:11 1:00 0:18

2 138 Gavrilescu Alexandra 45:28 12:48 15:27 20:26 26:05 33:33 35:44 42:34 43:49 45:07 45:28 9:49
Clubul Atletic Roman 12:48 2:39 4:59 5:39 7:28 2:11 6:50 1:15 1:18 0:21 *31

3 139 Sufaru Mirabela 51:01 8:24 15:46 26:21 31:42 38:49 41:42 48:21 49:28 50:37 51:01
Clubul Atletic Roman 8:24 7:22 10:35 5:21 7:07 2:53 6:39 1:07 1:09 0:24

F14  (2) 3,2 km  90 m 10 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(42) 5(49) 6(51) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(100) Finish

1 124 Stupu Iulia 44:20 4:41 8:17 11:55 22:25 27:00 34:31 36:06 37:19 38:54 44:02 44:20
CSU Brasov 4:41 3:36 3:38 10:30 4:35 7:31 1:35 1:13 1:35 5:08 0:18

2 140 Gavrilescu Monalisa 76:01 9:22 13:40 18:23 39:08 58:06 68:02 70:01 71:03 74:32 75:41 76:01
Clubul Atletic Roman 9:22 4:18 4:43 20:45 18:58 9:56 1:59 1:02 3:29 1:09 0:20

F16  (1) 4,9 km  140 m 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 163 Scortea Sorana 79:13 1(32) 2(31) 3(49) 4(43) #(44) #(45) #(46) #(47) #(48) 5(42) 6(50) 7(51) 8(52) 9(53)
Palatul Copiilor Targov 10:33 12:53 16:53 26:30 41:49 42:51 45:49 50:08 51:47 59:24 66:14 72:51 74:54 76:00

10:33 2:20 4:00 9:37 15:19 1:02 2:58 4:19 1:39 7:37 6:50 6:37 2:03 1:06
10(54) 11(100) Finish
77:59 78:55 79:13
1:59 0:56 0:18

F21  (4) 6,7 km  235 m 22 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 129 Anghel Andra Cecilia 57:43 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
Universitatea Craiova 3:17 6:26 9:33 12:53 14:06 17:06 18:20 20:08 24:51 31:10 34:45 36:07 38:41 40:21

3:17 3:09 3:07 3:20 1:13 3:00 1:14 1:48 4:43 6:19 3:35 1:22 2:34 1:40
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
41:20 45:06 49:00 52:54 54:22 55:18 56:25 57:25 57:43
0:59 3:46 3:54 3:54 1:28 0:56 1:07 1:00 0:18
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Pl Stno Name Time

F21  (4) 6,7 km  235 m 22 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2 123 Stupu Anca 63:47 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
CSU Brasov 3:24 7:08 12:07 15:23 16:45 19:32 20:37 22:27 27:09 30:50 34:59 36:28 39:01 41:02

3:24 3:44 4:59 3:16 1:22 2:47 1:05 1:50 4:42 3:41 4:09 1:29 2:33 2:01
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
42:32 46:46 50:53 58:04 59:45 60:39 62:13 63:26 63:47
1:30 4:14 4:07 7:11 1:41 0:54 1:34 1:13 0:21

3 133 Minoiu Veronica 68:25 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
Universitatea Craiova 3:19 6:42 9:43 12:44 14:09 19:22 21:00 23:01 28:41 34:14 38:04 39:35 42:03 45:06

3:19 3:23 3:01 3:01 1:25 5:13 1:38 2:01 5:40 5:33 3:50 1:31 2:28 3:03
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
46:16 51:20 55:15 62:01 63:46 64:48 66:54 68:05 68:25
1:10 5:04 3:55 6:46 1:45 1:02 2:06 1:11 0:20

4 105 Tudorache Ana Maria 70:57 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
OK Silva 3:28 8:46 13:34 16:33 17:48 21:29 24:04 26:14 31:11 38:18 41:59 43:29 46:35 48:44

3:28 5:18 4:48 2:59 1:15 3:41 2:35 2:10 4:57 7:07 3:41 1:30 3:06 2:09
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
49:54 54:08 57:58 64:50 66:44 67:52 69:44 70:40 70:57
1:10 4:14 3:50 6:52 1:54 1:08 1:52 0:56 0:17

F35  (1) 5,8 km  175 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 127 Sabau Cristina 81:51 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 7(43) 8(49) 9(51)
CSU Brasov 7:44 13:45 18:58 23:30 28:00 35:07 40:31 42:48 45:23 48:20 49:56 55:42 60:57 71:12

7:44 6:01 5:13 4:32 4:30 7:07 5:24 2:17 2:35 2:57 1:36 5:46 5:15 10:15
10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100) Finish *33
73:16 78:00 80:16 81:30 81:51 13:45
2:04 4:44 2:16 1:14 0:21

F40  (3) 5,8 km  175 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl Stno Name Time

F40  (3) 5,8 km  175 m 18 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 143 Stefan Cristina 78:58 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 7(43) 8(49) 9(51)
CS Babarunca 4:14 10:56 16:22 20:35 24:51 31:58 37:45 39:56 42:28 45:36 46:49 52:32 58:05 68:16

4:14 6:42 5:26 4:13 4:16 7:07 5:47 2:11 2:32 3:08 1:13 5:43 5:33 10:11
10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100) Finish
70:23 75:05 77:21 78:35 78:58
2:07 4:42 2:16 1:14 0:23

2 168 Moldovan Ana 87:51 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 7(43) 8(49) 9(51)
Smart Foxes 5:43 13:50 25:27 31:01 35:59 43:14 51:39 54:38 57:33 59:32 61:40 66:15 74:41 74:56

5:43 8:07 11:37 5:34 4:58 7:15 8:25 2:59 2:55 1:59 2:08 4:35 8:26 0:15
10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100) Finish
77:56 83:35 85:51 87:17 87:51
3:00 5:39 2:16 1:26 0:34

3 148 Dopovecz Maria 119:18 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(42) #(44) #(45) #(46) #(47) #(48) 7(43) 8(49) 9(51)
CS Babarunca 6:36 14:00 52:12 56:18 62:04 68:40 77:28 80:24 85:11 88:27 91:04 97:38 103:50 111:25

6:36 7:24 38:12 4:06 5:46 6:36 8:48 2:56 4:47 3:16 2:37 6:34 6:12 7:35
10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100) Finish
114:00 115:06 117:18 118:50 119:18

2:35 1:06 2:12 1:32 0:28

F55  (2) 4,9 km  140 m 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 179 Maiorescu Niculina 68:36 1(32) 2(31) 3(49) 4(43) #(44) #(45) #(46) #(47) #(48) 5(42) 6(50) 7(51) 8(52) 9(53)
Mentor Silva 8:54 12:03 16:46 23:30 31:11 32:43 35:22 39:15 41:17 48:10 55:56 61:27 63:58 65:21

8:54 3:09 4:43 6:44 7:41 1:32 2:39 3:53 2:02 6:53 7:46 5:31 2:31 1:23
10(54) 11(100) Finish
66:47 68:15 68:36
1:26 1:28 0:21

2 126 Bors Cornelia 91:00 1(32) 2(31) 3(49) 4(43) #(44) #(45) #(46) #(47) #(48) 5(42) 6(50) 7(51) 8(52) 9(53)
CSU Brasov 8:07 11:05 15:49 23:40 38:45 40:12 43:21 46:47 49:01 60:24 69:15 74:50 85:33 86:59

8:07 2:58 4:44 7:51 15:05 1:27 3:09 3:26 2:14 11:23 8:51 5:35 10:43 1:26
10(54) 11(100) Finish
88:59 90:31 91:00
2:00 1:32 0:29
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F65  (1) 2,6 km  70 m 9 C
1(32) 2(31) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(52) 7(53) 8(54) 9(100) Finish

1 102 Gheuca Mariana 48:29 10:31 14:42 20:15 26:07 34:36 38:55 43:16 45:43 47:54 48:29
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 10:31 4:11 5:33 5:52 8:29 4:19 4:21 2:27 2:11 0:35

M12  (5) 2,6 km  70 m 9 C
1(32) 2(31) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(52) 7(53) 8(54) 9(100) Finish

1 144 Tulban Petru 35:24 5:45 7:58 12:22 20:09 26:12 29:11 30:50 33:27 35:06 35:24
CS Babarunca 5:45 2:13 4:24 7:47 6:03 2:59 1:39 2:37 1:39 0:18

2 134 Mirea Mihai 38:33 7:56 9:35 12:39 21:35 27:46 30:00 33:35 36:59 38:16 38:33 5:01
Universitatea Craiova 7:56 1:39 3:04 8:56 6:11 2:14 3:35 3:24 1:17 0:17 *31

3 159 Badea Damian 45:25 8:40 10:51 14:27 21:05 28:06 34:05 41:42 43:59 45:07 45:25 4:31
Palatul Copiilor Targov 8:40 2:11 3:36 6:38 7:01 5:59 7:37 2:17 1:08 0:18 *31

4 137 Anghel Ionut 51:53 8:22 10:37 14:38 29:48 37:44 41:54 47:21 49:56 51:34 51:53
Clubul Atletic Roman 8:22 2:15 4:01 15:10 7:56 4:10 5:27 2:35 1:38 0:19

5 160 Ene Luca 52:02 9:56 16:21 20:37 27:15 34:20 40:25 47:55 50:09 51:41 52:02
Palatul Copiilor Targov 9:56 6:25 4:16 6:38 7:05 6:05 7:30 2:14 1:32 0:21

M14  (3) 3,2 km  90 m 10 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(42) 5(49) 6(51) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(100) Finish

1 135 Popescu Andrei 53:14 2:47 4:29 10:55 29:08 32:07 43:24 44:57 46:14 47:51 52:58 53:14
Mentor Silva 2:47 1:42 6:26 18:13 2:59 11:17 1:33 1:17 1:37 5:07 0:16

2 162 Petrovici Victor 116:19 5:03 8:35 72:38 97:37 102:22 108:51 110:57 113:05 114:43 115:56 116:19
Palatul Copiilor Targov 5:03 3:32 64:03 24:59 4:45 6:29 2:06 2:08 1:38 1:13 0:23

3 161 Dogaru Mario 122:04 6:10 9:42 78:29 103:27 108:11 114:41 116:46 118:56 120:23 121:42 122:04
Palatul Copiilor Targov 6:10 3:32 68:47 24:58 4:44 6:30 2:05 2:10 1:27 1:19 0:22

M16  (1) 6,1 km  210 m 21 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 158 Anghelescu Claudiu 61:58 1(32) 2(41) 3(39) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(33) 8(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 9(43)
Palatul Copiilor Targov 4:13 8:43 11:41 15:02 16:07 18:21 23:36 28:43 32:43 33:56 36:18 38:01 39:04 43:17

4:13 4:30 2:58 3:21 1:05 2:14 5:15 5:07 4:00 1:13 2:22 1:43 1:03 4:13
10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(52) 14(53) 15(54) 16(100) Finish
47:30 50:28 56:07 57:46 58:53 60:43 61:41 61:58
4:13 2:58 5:39 1:39 1:07 1:50 0:58 0:17
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M21  (5) 7,4 km  280 m 23 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 130 Blejdea Alexandru 47:42 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(32) 10(49) 11(43) #(44) #(45) #(46)
Universitatea Craiova 4:27 6:04 9:27 12:07 13:07 15:18 16:15 18:21 20:53 23:56 26:39 31:02 31:41 32:43

4:27 1:37 3:23 2:40 1:00 2:11 0:57 2:06 2:32 3:03 2:43 4:23 0:39 1:02
#(47) #(48) #(48) 12(42) 13(50) 14(51) 15(52) 16(53) 17(54) 18(100) Finish
34:51 35:38 35:50 38:36 41:40 43:56 45:03 45:43 46:41 47:27 47:42
2:08 0:47 0:12 2:46 3:04 2:16 1:07 0:40 0:58 0:46 0:15

2 125 Stupu Petru 52:39 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(32) 10(49) 11(43) #(44) #(45) #(46)
CSU Brasov 6:00 7:21 9:53 12:57 14:15 16:33 17:42 19:54 22:41 26:04 29:06 33:28 34:12 35:20

6:00 1:21 2:32 3:04 1:18 2:18 1:09 2:12 2:47 3:23 3:02 4:22 0:44 1:08
#(47) #(48) 12(42) 13(50) 14(51) 15(52) 16(53) 17(54) 18(100) Finish
36:54 37:50 41:39 45:29 48:34 49:50 50:35 51:35 52:25 52:39
1:34 0:56 3:49 3:50 3:05 1:16 0:45 1:00 0:50 0:14

3 131 Minoiu George 56:37 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(32) 10(49) 11(43) #(44) #(45) #(46)
Universitatea Craiova 4:26 6:04 8:52 12:28 17:35 19:26 20:44 22:43 25:36 28:40 31:24 38:03 38:52 40:16

4:26 1:38 2:48 3:36 5:07 1:51 1:18 1:59 2:53 3:04 2:44 6:39 0:49 1:24
#(47) #(48) 12(42) 13(50) 14(51) 15(52) 16(53) 17(54) 18(100) Finish
42:21 43:20 47:14 50:30 52:52 54:04 54:44 55:44 56:24 56:37
2:05 0:59 3:54 3:16 2:22 1:12 0:40 1:00 0:40 0:13

4 154 Tuncu Florin 59:17 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(32) 10(49) 11(43) #(44) #(45) #(46)
CS Sport O Runners 5:34 7:44 10:27 13:38 14:48 17:23 18:36 20:57 24:35 28:21 32:43 37:07 37:48 38:53

5:34 2:10 2:43 3:11 1:10 2:35 1:13 2:21 3:38 3:46 4:22 4:24 0:41 1:05
#(47) #(48) 12(42) 13(50) 14(51) 15(52) 16(53) 17(54) 18(100) Finish
40:41 41:38 46:01 50:11 53:08 54:45 56:34 57:58 59:00 59:17
1:48 0:57 4:23 4:10 2:57 1:37 1:49 1:24 1:02 0:17

5 113 Patras Ionut 61:31 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(32) 10(49) 11(43) #(44) #(45) #(46)
CS Otopeni 6:41 8:48 12:42 15:58 17:32 20:30 21:40 24:32 28:08 31:58 35:24 39:06 39:59 42:03

6:41 2:07 3:54 3:16 1:34 2:58 1:10 2:52 3:36 3:50 3:26 3:42 0:53 2:04
#(47) #(48) 12(42) 13(50) 14(51) 15(52) 16(53) 17(54) 18(100) Finish
43:51 44:57 48:23 53:06 56:48 58:13 59:03 60:04 61:11 61:31
1:48 1:06 3:26 4:43 3:42 1:25 0:50 1:01 1:07 0:20

M35  (2) 7,4 km  280 m 23 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl Stno Name Time

M35  (2) 7,4 km  280 m 23 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 114 Barbu Gabriel 64:42 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(32) 10(49) 11(43) #(44) #(45) #(46)
CS Otopeni 7:16 9:32 11:44 15:28 17:43 20:15 21:29 24:26 27:37 31:16 35:32 41:36 42:22 43:57

7:16 2:16 2:12 3:44 2:15 2:32 1:14 2:57 3:11 3:39 4:16 6:04 0:46 1:35
#(47) #(48) 12(42) 13(50) 14(51) 15(52) 16(53) 17(54) 18(100) Finish
46:02 47:01 50:54 54:59 59:35 61:10 62:03 63:30 64:26 64:42
2:05 0:59 3:53 4:05 4:36 1:35 0:53 1:27 0:56 0:16

2 150 Ticleanu Mircea 80:07 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(32) 10(49) 11(43) #(44) #(45) #(46)
CS Metropolitan Bucur 8:14 11:13 15:55 20:31 22:40 26:13 28:15 31:34 36:14 41:29 46:01 51:21 52:36 55:07

8:14 2:59 4:42 4:36 2:09 3:33 2:02 3:19 4:40 5:15 4:32 5:20 1:15 2:31
#(47) #(48) 12(42) 13(50) 14(51) 15(52) 16(53) 17(54) 18(100) Finish
57:23 58:47 63:41 69:13 74:09 75:52 76:59 78:37 79:48 80:07
2:16 1:24 4:54 5:32 4:56 1:43 1:07 1:38 1:11 0:19

M40  (5) 6,7 km  235 m 22 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 109 Urian Florin 62:12 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
CS Otopeni 3:58 7:18 10:27 13:26 14:46 17:46 18:58 20:49 24:23 28:02 31:57 33:24 35:23 39:46

3:58 3:20 3:09 2:59 1:20 3:00 1:12 1:51 3:34 3:39 3:55 1:27 1:59 4:23
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
42:14 46:11 50:26 56:13 58:12 59:11 60:42 61:54 62:12
2:28 3:57 4:15 5:47 1:59 0:59 1:31 1:12 0:18

2 152 Pantiru Iulian 65:36 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 4:06 7:37 12:08 15:46 17:24 20:40 22:17 24:34 29:27 33:11 38:05 39:44 42:05 44:05

4:06 3:31 4:31 3:38 1:38 3:16 1:37 2:17 4:53 3:44 4:54 1:39 2:21 2:00
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
45:11 49:41 54:18 59:46 61:35 62:35 64:05 65:15 65:36
1:06 4:30 4:37 5:28 1:49 1:00 1:30 1:10 0:21

3 103 Cristea Marcel 78:50 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 4:17 8:11 11:57 16:17 17:48 21:23 23:14 25:44 31:47 37:17 41:42 43:22 46:11 48:26

4:17 3:54 3:46 4:20 1:31 3:35 1:51 2:30 6:03 5:30 4:25 1:40 2:49 2:15
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish *54
51:58 57:38 63:16 69:14 71:28 75:58 77:08 78:27 78:50 74:09
3:32 5:40 5:38 5:58 2:14 4:30 1:10 1:19 0:23
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M40  (5) 6,7 km  235 m 22 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

136 Craciunescu Lucian mp 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
Vointa Sinaia 3:22 7:06 12:16 16:49 ----- ----- 25:00 27:01 32:27 38:03 41:43 43:17 46:07 48:16

3:22 3:44 5:10 4:33 8:11 2:01 5:26 5:36 3:40 1:34 2:50 2:09
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
50:12 54:34 59:15 65:03 66:35 70:03 71:27 72:27 72:49
1:56 4:22 4:41 5:48 1:32 3:28 1:24 1:00 0:22

145 Costea Mihai mp 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
CS Babarunca 3:42 8:32 18:31 22:26 ----- 27:05 ----- 31:44 37:58 43:35 52:32 54:34 57:33 59:27

3:42 4:50 9:59 3:55 4:39 4:39 6:14 5:37 8:57 2:02 2:59 1:54
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
61:52 76:46 82:06 89:16 91:14 92:43 94:27 95:39 95:59
2:25 14:54 5:20 7:10 1:58 1:29 1:44 1:12 0:20

M45  (6) 6,7 km  235 m 22 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 147 Dopovecz Iuliu 56:03 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(47) #(48) #(46) #(45)
CS Babarunca 3:10 6:18 9:18 12:19 13:59 16:47 17:54 19:50 24:30 27:49 32:49 33:56 35:26 37:19

3:10 3:08 3:00 3:01 1:40 2:48 1:07 1:56 4:40 3:19 5:00 1:07 1:30 1:53
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
38:20 42:01 45:59 50:30 52:10 53:35 54:51 55:49 56:03
1:01 3:41 3:58 4:31 1:40 1:25 1:16 0:58 0:14

2 128 Curca Marius 57:08 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44)
CSU Brasov 2:55 6:25 9:58 12:52 14:01 16:39 17:50 19:32 23:50 27:55 32:27 34:30 37:38 38:51

2:55 3:30 3:33 2:54 1:09 2:38 1:11 1:42 4:18 4:05 4:32 2:03 3:08 1:13
#(48) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
40:25 44:01 47:52 52:03 53:38 54:31 55:57 56:48 57:08
1:34 3:36 3:51 4:11 1:35 0:53 1:26 0:51 0:20

3 142 Stefan Daniel 68:54 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
CS Babarunca 3:35 7:56 12:58 16:51 18:22 21:19 24:07 26:06 30:46 35:08 39:28 40:57 43:52 45:55

3:35 4:21 5:02 3:53 1:31 2:57 2:48 1:59 4:40 4:22 4:20 1:29 2:55 2:03
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
47:25 52:02 56:44 61:49 63:55 65:53 67:21 68:37 68:54
1:30 4:37 4:42 5:05 2:06 1:58 1:28 1:16 0:17
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Pl Stno Name Time

M45  (6) 6,7 km  235 m 22 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

4 104 Tudorache Mihai 82:01 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(45) #(44)
OK Silva 4:15 8:37 12:48 16:53 18:37 22:32 24:34 27:05 33:07 37:35 44:50 46:56 51:04 52:21

4:15 4:22 4:11 4:05 1:44 3:55 2:02 2:31 6:02 4:28 7:15 2:06 4:08 1:17
#(46) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
56:14 62:43 68:03 74:57 77:16 78:49 80:26 81:40 82:01
3:53 6:29 5:20 6:54 2:19 1:33 1:37 1:14 0:21

5 120 Damian Ion 87:59 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(44) #(45) #(46) #(47)
CS Otopeni 4:05 8:01 11:48 15:33 17:24 20:32 23:38 26:33 33:42 42:51 51:01 57:00 58:46 61:39

4:05 3:56 3:47 3:45 1:51 3:08 3:06 2:55 7:09 9:09 8:10 5:59 1:46 2:53
#(48) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish
63:13 68:10 73:58 81:14 82:49 84:55 86:26 87:39 87:59
1:34 4:57 5:48 7:16 1:35 2:06 1:31 1:13 0:20

6 146 Rauchman Iulius 104:59 1(31) 2(34) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(37) 8(35) 9(33) 10(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45)
CS Babarunca 7:06 12:09 16:08 19:48 34:17 37:04 38:35 41:04 46:41 51:40 56:01 57:42 68:48 70:58

7:06 5:03 3:59 3:40 14:29 2:47 1:31 2:29 5:37 4:59 4:21 1:41 11:06 2:10
#(44) 11(43) 12(49) 13(51) 14(52) 15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish *38
72:53 86:27 91:57 98:56 100:50 101:59 103:34 104:40 104:59 25:13
1:55 13:34 5:30 6:59 1:54 1:09 1:35 1:06 0:19

M50  (3) 6,1 km  210 m 21 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 107 Nimara Florin 94:48 1(32) 2(41) 3(39) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(33) 8(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 9(43)
CS Otopeni 9:19 17:30 23:40 33:01 34:31 37:03 42:45 47:33 52:42 54:44 57:40 59:55 61:13 66:35

9:19 8:11 6:10 9:21 1:30 2:32 5:42 4:48 5:09 2:02 2:56 2:15 1:18 5:22
10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(52) 14(53) 15(54) 16(100) Finish
73:47 77:32 87:09 89:18 90:28 92:44 94:19 94:48
7:12 3:45 9:37 2:09 1:10 2:16 1:35 0:29

165 Marin Marian mp 1(32) 2(41) 3(39) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(33) 8(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(46) #(45) #(44)
MTB Muntenia 4:24 8:43 12:04 16:28 17:48 20:07 ----- 30:29 34:23 35:48 39:00 39:00 41:04 47:11

4:24 4:19 3:21 4:24 1:20 2:19 10:22 3:54 1:25 3:12 0:00 2:04 6:07
#(44) 9(43) 10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(52) 14(53) 15(54) 16(100) Finish
47:37 53:32 57:54 60:50 68:29 70:21 73:07 ----- 76:13 76:37
0:26 5:55 4:22 2:56 7:39 1:52 2:46 3:06 0:24
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Pl Stno Name Time

M50  (3) 6,1 km  210 m 21 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

187 Cirstea Constantin dns
CSO Plopeni

M55  (3) 6,1 km  210 m 21 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 132 Minoiu Emilian 75:27 1(32) 2(41) 3(39) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(33) 8(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 9(43)
Universitatea Craiova 5:18 16:19 19:57 24:21 25:57 28:15 33:16 37:55 43:27 45:32 47:54 50:05 52:10 57:23

5:18 11:01 3:38 4:24 1:36 2:18 5:01 4:39 5:32 2:05 2:22 2:11 2:05 5:13
10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(52) 14(53) 15(54) 16(100) Finish
62:08 65:10 69:12 71:09 72:05 73:50 75:06 75:27
4:45 3:02 4:02 1:57 0:56 1:45 1:16 0:21

2 157 Babeu Pavel 81:01 1(32) 2(41) 3(39) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(33) 8(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 9(43)
Palatul Copiilor Targov 5:17 16:46 20:39 24:45 26:54 29:16 35:52 41:40 46:19 48:16 51:25 53:34 55:02 60:24

5:17 11:29 3:53 4:06 2:09 2:22 6:36 5:48 4:39 1:57 3:09 2:09 1:28 5:22
10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(52) 14(53) 15(54) 16(100) Finish
64:54 67:58 72:29 74:35 75:56 79:27 80:39 81:01
4:30 3:04 4:31 2:06 1:21 3:31 1:12 0:22

3 173 Perju Theodosie 135:37 1(32) 2(41) 3(39) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(33) 8(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 9(43)
Firenze 6:59 24:48 30:32 36:07 38:53 42:47 52:10 60:31 70:25 73:54 88:56 92:27 95:55 103:16

6:59 17:49 5:44 5:35 2:46 3:54 9:23 8:21 9:54 3:29 15:02 3:31 3:28 7:21
10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(52) 14(53) 15(54) 16(100) Finish
111:07 115:46 125:07 128:27 130:54 133:23 135:09 135:37

7:51 4:39 9:21 3:20 2:27 2:29 1:46 0:28

M60  (4) 5,8 km  175 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 183 Maiorescu Gabriel 71:05 1(31) 2(33) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(42) #(48) #(47) #(46) #(45) #(44) 7(43) 8(49) 9(51)
Mentor Silva 3:45 12:51 18:34 22:23 27:21 34:17 39:31 41:19 43:54 46:23 47:59 52:42 57:36 64:49

3:45 9:06 5:43 3:49 4:58 6:56 5:14 1:48 2:35 2:29 1:36 4:43 4:54 7:13
10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100) Finish
66:46 67:54 69:28 70:42 71:05
1:57 1:08 1:34 1:14 0:23
